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METAPWR® ASSIST

30 Capsules, 30 day supply

MetaPWR® Assist can be a powerful addition to a daily health and wellness regimen.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The combination of ingredients in
MetaPWR® Assist helps to support

healthy blood glucose levels and reduce
carbohydrate metabolism. MetaP\WR®
Assist Dietary Supplement—part of the
MetaPWR® Metabolic System—is created to
support healthy lifestyle regimens focused
on increased vitality.

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

Adults - Take 1 capsule with water, 15-30
minutes before a meal up to 3 times a day or
as directed by your healthcare professional.
Do not use if tamper evidence seal is
missing, torn, or broken. Store below 25" C.

CAUTIONS

Always read the label and follow the
directions for use

KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.
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PRIMARY BENEFITS

Helps support health blood
sugar/glucose levels

Reduces carbohydrate metabolism.

Traditionally used in Western herbal
medicine to decrease/reduce/relieve
flatulence/carminative.

INGREDIENTS:

EACH CAPSULE CONTAINS:
Morus alba (Mulberry) leaf ext. dry conc
from dry leaf

Phellodendron amurense stem bark ext. dry conc
from minimum dry stem bark
stand. to berberine

Cinnamomum verum (Cinnamon) stem bark
Citrus X paradisi (Grapefruit) fruit peel oil essential
Citrus limon (Lemon) fruit peel oil essential
Mentha X piperita (Peppermint) herb oil essentia
Zingiber officinale (Ginger) root oil essential

Cinnamomum verum (Cinnamon) stem bark oil
essential

Except as indicated, all words with a trademark or registered trademark
symbol are trademarks or registered trademarks of doTERRA Holdings, LLC.

ALWAYS READ THE LABEL AND FOLLOW THE DIRECTIONS FOR USE.

Read warnings before purchase.

OTHER INGREDIENTS:

Bambusa breviflora leaf ext. dry conc.,
Oryza sativa (Rice) seed bran powder,
Maltodextrin, Leucine

Capsule Ingredients: Hypromellose,
Gellan gum, Potassium acetate,
Disodium edetate, Purified water.
Contains sulfites

250 mg
125gr
5263 mg
105 gr
25 mg

20 mg
21mg
15 mg
650 mcg

600 mcg

150 mcg
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