

METAPWR® ASSIST

30 Capsules, 30 day supply

MetaPWR® Assist can be a powerful addition to a daily health and wellness regimen.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The combination of ingredients in MetaPWR® Assist helps to support healthy blood glucose levels and reduce carbohydrate metabolism. MetaPWR® Assist Dietary Supplement—part of the MetaPWR® Metabolic System—is created to support healthy lifestyle regimens focused on increased vitality.

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

Adults - Take 1 capsule with water, 15-30 minutes before a meal up to 3 times a day or as directed by your healthcare professional. Do not use if tamper evidence seal is missing, torn, or broken. Store below 25° C.

CAUTIONS

Always read the label and follow the directions for use. KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.

PRIMARY BENEFITS

- Helps support health blood sugar/glucose levels.
- Reduces carbohydrate metabolism.
- Traditionally used in Western herbal medicine to decrease/reduce/relieve flatulence/carminative.

INGREDIENTS:

EACH CAPSULE CONTAINS:

Morus alba (Mulberry) leaf ext. dry conc.	250 mg
from dry leaf	12.5 gr
Phellodendron amurense stem bark ext. dry conc.	52.63 mg
from minimum dry stem bark	1.05 gr
stand. to berberine	25 mg
Cinnamomum verum (Cinnamon) stem bark	 20 mg
Citrus X paradisi (Grapefruit) fruit peel oil essential	 2.1 mg
Citrus limon (Lemon) fruit peel oil essential	1.5 mg
Mentha X piperita (Peppermint) herb oil essentia	
Zingiber officinale (Ginger) root oil essential	_600 mcg
Cinnamomum verum (Cinnamon) stem bark oil	
essential	150 mcg

OTHER INGREDIENTS:

Bambusa breviflora leaf ext. dry conc., Oryza sativa (Rice) seed bran powder, Maltodextrin, Leucine

Capsule Ingredients: Hypromellose, Gellan gum, Potassium acetate, Disodium edetate, Purified water. Contains sulfites

dōTERRA

Assist

MetaPWR

30 Vegetarian Hard Capsules AUST L 407530





Except as indicated, all words with a trademark or registered trademark symbol are trademarks or registered trademarks of döTERRA Holdings, LLC. ©2024 döTERRA 112024

ALWAYS READ THE LABEL AND FOLLOW THE DIRECTIONS FOR USE. Read warnings before purchase.